
 FOUR-YEAR PATHWAY PLAN 
 

North Carolina Community College to Chowan University 
A.A. or A.S. to B.A. or B.S. 

 
Social Sciences, B.S. 

 

NCCCS FIRST YEAR  CU THIRD YEAR 

Fall Semester  SHC Fall Semester SHC

ACA 122 – College Transfer Success 
ENG 111 – Writing & Inquiry 
Social/Behavioral Sciences (Any) 
CIS 110 – Introduction to Computers Elective 
SOC 210 – Introduction to Sociology 
Elective 

1
3
3
3
3
3 

LS 201 – LitSphere
REL 101 – Understanding the Bible 
History 
Criminal Justice 
Social Science 
Elective 

1
3
3
3
3
3 

Total SHC  16 Total SHC 16

Spring Semester  SHC Spring Semester SHC

ENG 112 – Writing/Research in the Disciplines
Communications/Humanities/Fine Arts (Any) 
Social/Behavioral Sciences (Any) 
CJC 111 – Introduction to Criminal Justice 
POL 120 – American Government 

3
3
3
3
3 

LS 202 – LitSphere
History 
Criminal Justice 
Psychology 
Elective 
Elective 

1
3
3
3
3
1 

Total SHC  15 Total SHC 14

NCCCS SECOND YEAR  CU FOURTH YEAR 

Fall Semester  SHC Fall Semester SHC

Communications/Humanities/Fine Arts (Any)
Social/Behavioral Sciences (Any) 
Natural Sciences (Any) 
PSYC 150 – General Psychology 
ECO 251 – Principles of Microeconomics 

3
3
4
3
3 

History
Psychology 
Social Science 
Social Science 
Elective 

3
3
3
3
3 

Total SHC  16 Total SHC 15
 

Spring Semester  SHC Spring Semester SHC

Math (Any) 
Communications/Humanities/Fine Arts (Any) 
COMM 231 – Public Speaking 
ECO 252 – Principles of Macroeconomics 
Elective 

3‐4
3
3
3
1 

Psychology
Social Science 
Social Science 
Capstone* 
Elective 

3
3
3
3
3 

Total SHC  13 Total SHC 15
 

*IDS 495 – Interdisciplinary Studies Capstone, HIST 475 – Seminar in Historical Analysis and Writing, PSYC 480 – Senior Capstone, or CJ 410 – Senior Seminar 

Note: At least 21 credits of the combined History, Psychology, Criminal Justice, and Social Science must be 300‐400 level  

NCCCS Total SHC 60-61 
CU Total SHC 60 
Total 120-121 

 


